
E-Bike Abano T. Rd 4 Open_Sur Ron - Prove Libere

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 194 BOSCHI G. 41.313
Migliore

1 41.313 17:04:17.050

2 51.115 17:05:08.165

3 6:22.609 17:11:30.774

4 45.051 17:12:15.825

5 49.468 17:13:05.293

6 43.288 17:13:48.581

 Po. 2 - # 131 SORN M. + 01.550
Dif. Primo

1 43.797 17:03:44.568

2 42.863 17:04:27.431

3 43.210 17:05:10.641

4 6:28.393 17:11:39.034

5 45.172 17:12:24.206

6 47.020 17:13:11.226

7 44.474 17:13:55.700

 Po. 3 - # 18 CLEMENTI I. + 03.308
Dif. Primo

1 1:00.303 17:05:11.742

2 6:21.739 17:11:33.481

3 44.621 17:12:18.102

4 55.420 17:13:13.522

5 45.157 17:13:58.679

Fastest lap: 41.313 
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